
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ; Name= SAMANIEGO RAMON
JOHN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501200000
18540

01/20/2015
10:38:43

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201501200000
20870

01/20/2015
04:17:49

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501200000
20850

01/20/2015
04:01:23

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF


