Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ; Name= SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501200000 18540	01/20/2015 10:38:43	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201501200000 20870	01/20/2015 04:17:49	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501200000 20850	01/20/2015 04:01:23	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						